
B.Architecture

10:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m

10:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m

10:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m

10:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m

10:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m

10:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m
1.30 p.m to 4:30 p.m.

Date

Controller (Exams)

Subject Name & Code Timing

Building Construction & Materials-VI [P]
(AR-602)

Quantity Surveying,Estimation&Specifations
(AR-603)

Structure-VI Advanced Structure
(AR-604)

Behavioural and enviornmental psychology[T]
(AR-605)

Elective I [T](Sustainable Architecture)
( )AR-607 (B)

Architectural Design-VI [P]
( )AR-601

End Term Examination : May-June, 2021
VI-Semester (Regular)

Note : 1. Candidate should note the time, dates & sequence of question papers very carefully

18.05.2021

20.05.2021

22.05.2021

24.05.2021

27.05.2021

29.05.2021

30.05.2021

TIME TABLE

Thapa/exam/uni/timetable

Online

10.05.2021


