

## **B.Architecture**

## End Term Examination : May-June, 2021 VI-Semester (Regular)

## TIME TABLE Online

Date	Subject Name & Code	Timing
18.05.2021	Building Construction & Materials-VI [P] (AR-602)	10:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m
20.05.2021	Quantity Surveying, Estimation & Specifations (AR-603)	10:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m
22.05.2021	Structure-VI Advanced Structure (AR-604)	10:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m
24.05.2021	Behavioural and enviornmental psychology[T] (AR-605)	10:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m
27.05.2021	Elective I [T](Sustainable Architecture) (AR-607 (B))	10:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m
29.05.2021	Architectural Design-VI [P] (AR-601)	10:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m 1.30 p.m to 4:30 p.m.
30.05.2021		

Note: 1. Candidate should note the time, dates & sequence of question papers very carefully

